

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4251 OF 2000

BAPUGOUDA(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAGOUDA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For Directions)

Date: 05/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 25th November, 2004 for final disposal.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Shelly Sengupta]

Court Master